EP2 Series
Double Pedal With Damping Foot Pedal
Page  1 / 3
05
.2
02
6
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
EP2 Double pedal with damping foot pedal
Code Output Signal
H11 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs output
H21 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs and 90%~50%~10%Vs redundant output
W11 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V ratiometric output
W21 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs and 90%~50%~10%Vs redundant ratiometric output
J1939A CAN bus output, J1939 protocol
J1939B Dual channel CAN bus outpt, J1939 protocol
CAA CANbus output, CAN OPEN protocol
CAB Dual CAN bus outpt, CAN OPEN protocol
PWM01 PWMoutput, rate 500±75Hz, 5%~50%~95%
PWM02 PWMoutput, rate 500±75Hz, 5%~50%~95% and 95%~50%~5%
Code Damper
N Without damper
D With damper
Code Wiring
D Deutsch connector (Deutsch DTM04-6P)
L Cable wiring (length 450mm)
      EP2              H11	               N                            D                             Complete Type Specification